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SIGNATURE BASIN MIXER CHROME

43251.02
$269

98.5

100.8

154

5 Star WELS rating

Comfort Angle

Comfort Move

Dripfree Guarantee

DuraShine

Guarantee

Mains Pressure

Ql=1F] [ [2] [4E]

Max 35
Max 350

6 litres per minute

Adjustable water flow angle for a comfortable, perfect
splash-proof experience.

Smooth handle performance for optimal precision and
comfort.

Drip Free Guarantee for Life of Mixer. Terms &
Conditions apply.

Shiny chrome finishing gives an enduring brilliance.

10 Year Guarantee

Suitable for Mains
Pressure.

American Standard

G1/2"

LA P35+3

Installation hole
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